
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Duluth East  (2) at Brainerd  (3)
Non-Conference,  Friday, January 18, 2019

502 Jackson Street
Brainerd, Minnesota 

Arena: Essentia Health Sports Center  Time: 6:23PM - 8:22PM
Official Scorer:  Bill Satre  Attendance: 
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Brainerd 
Dave Aus  Coaches

 Starters
35 Jacob Mitchell    Sr  G
12 Joe Klang    Sr  D
18 Riley Andres    Sr  F
25 Nick Hastings    Sr  F
09 Mason Kruse    Sr  F
15 Anthony Menghini    F

Duluth East 
Mike Randolph

 Starters
31 Konrad Kausch    Jr  G
20 Frederick Paine    Sr  D
02 EJ Hietala    Sr  D
15 Ricky Lyle Jr.    Sr  F
26 Jonathan Jones    Sr  F
28 Logan Anderson    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Eli Roberts    Jr  F
05 Will Lundstrom    Sr  F
06 Jack Olson    Sr  F
11 Jacob Drietz    Jr  F
14 Mike Laber    Jr  F
17 Westin Andres    Jr  D
19 Josh McLain    Jr  F
20 Ian Aadland    Jr  F
22 Brady Anderson    Sr  F
23 Eric Pohlkamp    Fr  D
26 Christian Bubba Kadolph    Jr  D
27 Erik Stoxen    So  D
28 Hayden Kruse    So  F
30 Luke Saiko    Jr  G

09 Jayson Hagen    Sr  D
11 Jack Fellman    Jr  F
12 Ryan Cummings    Jr  D
13 David Holliday    Sr  F
18 Charlie Erickson    Jr  F
19 Jacob Jeannette    So  F
21 Carson Cochran    Sr  D
22 Ryder Donovan    Sr  F
23 Michael Sutherland    Jr  D
24 Jack FitzGerald    Sr  F
27 Tyler McGillivray    Jr  F
37 Brendan Baker    Sr  F
39 Brody Rabold    Sr  G
40 Garrett Johnson    So  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

DE

 Shots on Goal

B

DE

6 3 4

5 5 5

5 8 5

6 7 4

 13

 15

 18

 17

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

DE

 9 

 9 

 1 

 1 

 6 

 13 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 26 

 29 

 3 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

DE

 2 4:00 2 2:49  1  0  0 

 4 16:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

B- 35 Jacob Mitchell  

B- 30 Luke Saiko  

DE- 31 Konrad Kausch  

DE- 39 Brody Rabold  

3 51:00 9 8 13 13 7 6  29  27

3 51:00 9 8 6 5 11 10  26  23

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 18 Riley Andres   10:40  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:11 DE ES 15 Ricky Lyle Jr. 28 Logan Anderson 26 Jonathan Jones
DE 20 Frederick Paine Cross Checking (2) 1 8:27
DE 26 Jonathan Jones Elbowing (2) 1 11:00
DE 22 Ryder Donovan 10 MinMiscnd (0+10) 1 11:00

1 11:24 B PP 09 Mason Kruse 18 Riley Andres 12 Joe Klang
B 14 Mike Laber Cross Checking (2) 1 11:29

2 5:25 B ES 22 Brady Anderson 26 C.  Kadolph 14 Mike Laber
B 25 Nick Hastings Hooking (2) 3 0:29

3 10:40 B ES 18 Riley Andres 26 C.  Kadolph 14 Mike Laber
3 15:16 DE ES 20 Frederick Paine 02 EJ Hietala 28 Logan Anderson

DE 22 Ryder Donovan Cross Checking (2) 3 16:11

 End of Game


